



झारखण्ड केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF JHARKHAND

(भारतीय संसद के अधिनयम 2009 ारा स्थािपत

(Established by an Act of Parliament of India in 2009)

Homepage: http://www.cuj.ac.in

CUJ/DEE/Pre-Ph.D./2025/ § 1.

Date:0(/03/2025

NOTIFICATION

With reference to Office Order No. CUJ/COE/PSPF/2020/97/6203 dated 27th January 2025, this is to notify that the Pre-Ph.D. Submission Seminar of Mr. Manish Kumar Singh (Reg. No. 20210201001), Ph.D. Scholar, Department of Energy Engineering under the supervision of Prof. D.B. Lata, Professor, Department of Energy Engineering has been /scheduled as per the following details:

Name of the Scholar	Manish Kumar Singh
Registration No.	20210201001
Title of the Ph. D. Thesis	Investigation on the Performances of Dual Fuel
	Diesel Engine with H ₂ Enriched Bio-CNG Fuel
Name of the Supervisor	Prof. D.B. Lata
Date & Time of the Presentation	Tuesday, March 11th, 2025, 11:30 AM onwards
Mode of Presentation	Blended mode
Venue	Room No. 329, DEE, Academic Block-1, Cheri-
	Manatu, Ranchi
Google Meet Link	meet.google.com/dvz-nbsx-stg

All the RAC members, faculty members, research scholars and interested person are cordially invited to attend the Pre-Ph.D. Submission seminar of Manish Kumar Singh .

Prof. S.K. Samdarshi Chairman, RAC & Head, DEE

Copy to:

- 1. PS to Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor, CUJ for the kind information of VC
- 2. PS to Registrar, CUJ, for the kind information to The Registrar
- 3. Dean, School of Engineering and Technology, Central University of Jharkhand,
- 4. Controller of Examination, Central University of Jharkhand
- 5. Dean, Academic Affairs, Central University of Jharkhand
- 6. Dean, R&D, Central University of Jharkhand.
- 7. Director, IQAC, Central University of Jharkhand
- 8. All Heads/Coordinators of various Departments, Central University of Jharkhand
- 9. The Librarian, Central University of Jharkhand
- 10.All DRC Members, DEE, Central University of Jharkhand
- 11.RAC Members of Mr. Manish Kumar Singh, CUJ,
- 12.Mr. Manish Kumar Singh, Ph.D. Scholar, DEE, CUI
- 13. Technical Cell I/C for uploading on CUJ Website